Grayson County Water District

FOR Grayson County, Kentucky

Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY. NO.

Original SHEET NO. 4

CANCELING P.S.C.KY. NO.

(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.
RULES AND REGULATIONS
A. MONTHLY RATES:
Rates: Monthly
5/8" x %" Meter
First 1,500 gallons $14.15 Minimum Bill

Next 8,500 gallons
Next 40,000 gallons
Next 100,000 gallons
Over 150,000 gallons

6.69 per 1,000 gallons
6.00 per 1,000 gallons
5.31 per 1,000 gallons
4.63 per 1,000 gallons

$14.15 minimum applicable to 5/8 x % inch meter. The following minimums apply to other meter sizes.

Meter Size Usage Allowance
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3,000 gallons
5,000 gallons
10,000 gallons
16,000 gallons
30,000 gallons
50,000 gallons
100,000 gallons
160,000 gallons
550,000 gallons
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The rates to be charged after the minimum rate and usage are the same regardless of meter size.

Minimum Bill

$24.19
37.57
71.02

107.02 CANCELLED
191.02
311.02
576.52 Al YA I
888.32 / / A

2,694.02 '
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BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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